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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Flyaways * 103.250 25.075 25.900 25.775 26.500
12 1 2

230 Ava Gallmeier 8.700 8.700 8.900
238 Elianna Huot 8.225 8.475
229 Mila Gabrick 8.150 8.800
251 Emma Miller 8.400
262 Maylin Schneider 8.7258.675
248 Aleiah Loose 8.8758.625

2 Classic Chanhassen * 101.200 24.875 25.100 26.075 25.150
33 2 1

496 Mary Sell 8.500 7.950 8.325
495 Elliana Ryan 8.375 9.000 8.4258.600
470 Sophie Engelking 8.000
477 Payton King 8.150
492 Leela Ramthun 8.4008.800
478 Tarynn King 8.675

3 Roseville * 99.150 25.400 23.275 25.100 25.375
21 4 3

212 Lydia Melby 8.850 7.850
211 Sawyer Ley 8.300 8.400
207 Emalia Carlson-Clark 8.250 7.550 8.125
215 Evelyn O'Rourke 7.875 8.225
206 Libby Bruggeman 8.8508.475
205 Tehani Afong 8.400

4 Classic Savage * 97.300 24.275 24.250 24.975 23.800
44 3 4

594 Avery Christensen 8.250 8.250
606 Avery Howard 8.175 8.300 8.0008.425
595 Evelyn Clement 7.850 8.350 7.9508.300
617 Avery Lynn 7.600 7.850
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